KARMA

KAVEYA

Range

>250 miles’

Powertrain

Combined Torque
Battery Capacity
Charging Time (10 - 80%)

Chassis

Construction
Body Panels

Suspension

0-60mph
<3.0sec’

1270 Ib.ft
HV 120 kWh
45 min

Aluminum Spaceframe
Carbon Fiber
Aluminum SLA

*Based on simulation and early resting. Figures are estimates only.

Top Speed

~180 mph’

Dimensions

Wheelbase
Length
Width
Height

Curb Weight (est):

Combined Horsepower

1180 hp

107"
187.7"
78.8"
49.4"
53001b



